
Event 1 Event 2 First Name Surname Band Points Place
U15 Cornet Luca Cable Woolston Concert Brass 81 1
U15 Cornet Mitchell Cosford Brass Whanganui 73 2
U15 Cornet Callum Shuker-Brown North Shore Brass Academy Band 71 3=
U15 Cornet James Hendra North Shore Brass Academy Band 71 3=
U15 Cornet Ethan Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 70
U15 Cornet Connor Rooke Brass Whanganui 69
U15 Cornet Hugo Carter Buzzing Brass Wellington 68
U15 Cornet Erika Cable Woolston Junior Band 67
U15 Cornet Isaac Lamb Whanganui Concert Brass 65
U15 Cornet James-PatrickMoynihan Marlborough District Brass 64
U15 Cornet Tyler Williams The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 62
U15 Cornet Melody Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 60
U15 Cornet Amélie Keoghan Westport Municipal Band SRC
U15 Cornet Reagan Carver Brass Whanganui SRC

U15 Other Bryn Morgan Brass Whanganui 94 1
U15 Other Arne Leiva-Benegas Whanganui Concert Brass 91 2
U15 Other Moata Leiva-Benegas Whanganui Concert Brass 90 3=
U15 Other Matt Donaldson North Shore Brass Academy Band 90 3=
U15 Other Hugh Maas Whanganui Concert Brass 88
U15 Other Kylle Contreras Whanganui Concert Brass 86
U15 Other Anessa Ginever Hamilton Auxiliary Brass 85
U15 Other James Peng Whanganui Concert Brass 84

Junior Bass Eb Leighton Ginever Hamilton City Brass 93 1
Junior Bass Eb Hamish Williams Buzzing Brass Wellington 92 2
Junior Bass Eb Charlie Meek North Shore Brass Academy Band 91 3
Junior Bass Eb Mika Hayashi Buzzing Brass Wellington 90
Junior Bass Eb Liam Dixon Woolston Concert Brass 89
Junior Bass Eb Gabriel Kaiti Auckland City Brass 89
Junior Bass BBb Connor Graham Marlborough District Brass SCR



Junior Cornet Liam Wright North Shore Brass  94 1
Junior Cornet Ned Shaw Tauranga City Brass 90 2
Junior Cornet Arahan Pilkington Brass Whanganui 89 3
Junior Cornet Jenny Howe North Shore Brass Academy Band 88
Junior Cornet Pire Poi Wilson Matamata Brass 87
Junior Cornet Jack Banks Marlborough District Brass 86
Junior Cornet Aria Dalgleish Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 85
Junior Cornet Aiden West Levin & Districts Brass 81
Junior Cornet Harry Parker North Shore Brass  80
Junior Cornet Mei Admiraal St Kilda Brass 78
Junior Cornet Monika Duncan Canterbury Brass 77
Junior Cornet John Chesney Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 76
Junior Cornet Sam Hynd Marlborough District Brass 75
Junior Cornet Eb Chris Rowe Kumeu Brass 75
Junior Cornet Neariah Jackson Trust Porirua City Brass SCR
Junior Cornet Eb Luka van Rensbury Marlborough District Brass SCR
Junior Cornet Emma Downey Hutt City Brass SCR

Junior Euphonium Finlay Van Lent Buzzing Brass Wellington 91 1
Junior Euphonium Walter Hughes Hamilton City Brass 88 2
Junior Euphonium Nanami Shibata Addington Brass 87 3
Junior Euphonium Anna Lee Whanganui Concert Brass 85
Junior Euphonium Makaleta Tuipulotu North Shore Brass Academy Band 84
Junior Euphonium Oliver Horton Hutt City Brass 83

Junior Horn (TH) Hazel Wilson Woolston Brass 94 1
Junior Horn (TH) Danielle Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 92 2
Junior Horn (Ba) Toby Clark Brass Whanganui 91 3
Junior Horn (Fl) Mia Yee Addington Brass 90
Junior Horn (Ba) Wesley Richards Hawera Brass 89
Junior Horn (Ba) Kate McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 88
Junior Horn (Fl) Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass  87
Junior Horn (TH) Leon Kendall Marlborough District Brass 86
Junior Horn (Ba) Stacey Adams Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary 85



Junior Trombone (Ten) Isaac Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 92 1
Junior Trombone (Ten) Ben Walker St Kilda Brass 91 2
Junior Trombone (Ten) Logan Ready Marlborough District Brass 90 3
Junior Trombone (Ten) Matt Donaldson North Shore Brass Academy Band 89
Junior Trombone (Ten) Kento Oyamada North Shore Brass Academy Band 88
Junior Trombone (Ten) Luke Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 87

Timp Mallet Multi

U15 Percussion Aran Quggin-Molloy Buzzing Brass Wellington 76 1 26 25 25
U15 Percussion Luke Cleugh Woolston Concert Brass 75 2 25 27 23
Junior Percussion Sho Woodhouse Canterbury Brass 95 1 32 31 32

Junior Percussion Keina Rollinson Woolston Brass 90 2 30 30 30

Junior Percussion Reuben Clarkson Addington Brass 89.5 3 29.5 29 31
Junior Percussion Jacob Hickman Woolston Brass 84.5 28 27 29.5
Junior Percussion (multi only) Finnian Sinclair Brass Whanganui 29 29
Open Percussion Charlie Garcia Gil Hamilton City Brass 94 1 31 31.5 31.5

Open Percussion (mallet only) Jasmine Ward Woolston Brass SCR

Junior Slow Melody Anna Lee Whanganui Concert Brass 97 1
Junior Slow Melody Hazel Wilson Woolston Brass 96.5 2
Junior Slow Melody Logan Ready Marlborough District Brass 96 3
Junior Slow Melody Jack Banks Marlborough District Brass 95.5 4
Junior Slow Melody Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass  95 5
Junior Slow Melody Walter Hughes Hamilton City Brass 94.5
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Luca Cable Woolston Concert Brass 94
Junior Slow Melody Arahan Pilkington Brass Whanganui 93
Junior Slow Melody Charlie Meek North Shore Brass Academy Band 91
Junior Slow Melody Harry Parker North Shore Brass  90
Junior Slow Melody Toby Clark Brass Whanganui 89.5
Junior Slow Melody Wesley Richards Hawera Brass 89
Junior Slow Melody Emma Downey Hutt City Brass 88
Junior Slow Melody Stacey Adams Ascot Park Hotel Auxiliary 87



Junior Slow Melody Kate McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 86.5
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Matt Donaldson North Shore Brass Academy Band 86
Junior Slow Melody Leighton Ginever Hamilton City Brass 85.5
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) James Peng Whanganui Concert Brass 85
Junior Slow Melody Luke Squire Brass Whanganui 84
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Kylle Contreras Whanganui Concert Brass 83
Junior Slow Melody Luke Eggers The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 82
Junior Slow Melody Leon Kendall Marlborough District Brass 81
Junior Slow Melody Kento Oyamada North Shore Brass Academy Band 80
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Sam Taylor Te Awamutu Brass 79.5
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Melody Gordon The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 79
Junior Slow Melody Connor Graham Marlborough District Brass 78.5
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Tyler Williams The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 78
Junior Slow Melody Sophie Ewens Buzzing Brass Wellington 77
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Erika Cable Woolston Junior Band 76
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Deron Flores Levin & Districts Brass 75
Junior Slow Melody (Under 15) Bella Price Levin & Districts Brass 75
Junior Slow Melody Makaleta Tuipulotu North Shore Brass Academy Band SRC

Masters 55-64 Murray Borthwick North Shore Brass  96 1
Masters 55-64 Clyde Dixon Marlborough District Brass 95 2
Masters 55-64 Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 92 3
Masters 55-64 Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 91
Masters 55-64 Kevin McMorran Canterbury Brass 87
Masters 55-64 Leigh Martin Addington Brass 86
Masters 55-64 Julie Woods Sydney City Brass, Aus 85
Masters 65-74 Trevor Kempton St Kilda Brass 84
Masters 55-64 Graham Moseley Marlborough District Brass 83
Masters 75-84 Peter Adams Auckland City Brass 82
Masters 55-64 Ray Farrow Brass Whanganui 81
Masters 65-74 Bruce Muschamp Woolston Concert Brass 80
Masters 75-84 Ken Austin Hawera Brass 79
Masters 75-84 Chris Hendy Cambridge Brass 79



Masters 75-84 Bill Platt Trust Porirua City Brass 79
Masters 55-64 Steve Griffin Canterbury Brass SCR
Masters 65-74 Bruce Roberts Masterton Brass Band SCR

Open Amateur Cornet Steve Rudhall Wellington Brass 96 1
Open Amateur Cornet Logan Ford Woolston Brass 94 2
Open Amateur Cornet Jake Krishmurti Auckland City Brass 93 3
Open Amateur Cornet Liam Wright North Shore Brass  92
Open Amateur Cornet Joel Williams Waitakere Auckland Brass 91
Open Amateur Cornet Semisi Ahoatua North Shore Brass  90
Open Amateur Cornet Zac Powell Woolston Brass 89
Open Amateur Cornet Julia Mallett Woolston Brass 88
Open Amateur Cornet Jean-Luc Pitcaithly Woolston Brass 87
Open Amateur Cornet Graham Moseley Marlborough District Brass 86
Open Amateur Cornet Kerry Wood St Kilda Brass DNF
Open Amateur Cornet Saul Gibney NBS Nelson City Brass SCR
Open Amateur Cornet Nicholas Garrett Trust Porirua City Brass SCR
Open Amateur Cornet Rhys McDonnell North Shore Brass  SCR
Open Amateur Cornet Lewis Grey Wellington Brass SCR
Open Amateur Cornet Stephen Mosa'ati Hutt City Brass SCR

Open Baritone Ross Gerritsen NBS Nelson City Brass 90 1
Open Baritone Georgia Hoy Woolston Brass 88 2
Open Baritone Tom Oldham St Kilda Brass 87 3
Open Baritone Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 86
Open Baritone Zachery Nicolson Canterbury Brass 84
Open Baritone Joel Williams Waitakere Auckland Brass 83
Open Baritone Simon Winship Hamilton City Brass 82

Open Bass Trom Paul Black Alpine Energy Timaru Brass 86 1
Open Bass Trom Jonathon Greenwell Brass Whanganui 82 2
Open Bass Trom David Paligora North Shore Brass  SCR
Open Bass Trom Liam Bewley Wellington Brass SCR
Open Bass Trom Tavite Tonga Auckland City Brass SCR



Open BBb Bass Chris Collings Wellington Brass 93 1
Open BBb Bass John Mason Woolston Brass 92 2
Open BBb Bass Matthew Toomata Woolston Brass 90 3
Open BBb Bass Joel Williams Waitakere Auckland Brass 89
Open BBb Bass Jarrah Dowrick North Shore Brass  88
Open BBb Bass Tom Daniels Trust Porirua City Brass 86
Open BBb Bass Jordan Seaton NBS Nelson City Brass SCR
Open BBb Bass James Sutherland Wellington Brass SCR

Open Champion Cornet Anthony Smith Woolston Brass 93 1
Open Champion Cornet John Lewis NBS Nelson City Brass 90 2
Open Champion Cornet Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 88 3
Open Champion Cornet Megan Gooding Canterbury Brass 87

Open Eb Bass Jeshua Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 93 1
Open Eb Bass John Mason Woolston Brass 91 2
Open Eb Bass Jordan Seaton NBS Nelson City Brass 90 3
Open Eb Bass Lachlan Grant Auckland City Brass 89
Open Eb Bass Leighton Ginever Hamilton City Brass 88
Open Eb Bass Spencer Lane Marlborough District Brass SCR
Open Eb Bass Matthew Harris Canterbury Brass SCR

Open Euphonium Byron Newton Buzzing Brass Wellington 94 1
Open Euphonium Luke Spence Wellington Brass 93 2
Open Euphonium Patrick Mudge Brisbane Excelsior, Aus 91 3
Open Euphonium Andrew Leech North Shore Brass  89
Open Euphonium Kaitlyn Brindley Canterbury Brass 88
Open Euphonium Linda Hart FilimoehalaWaitakere Auckland Brass 87
Open Euphonium Robert Simpson Woolston Brass 86
Open Euphonium James North Trust Porirua City Brass SCR



Open Flugel Horn Tyme Marsters Woolston Brass 92 1
Open Flugel Horn Kevin Hickman Woolston Brass 91 2
Open Flugel Horn Brad Mancer Wellington Brass 90 3
Open Flugel Horn Jonty Zydenbos Hutt City Brass 88
Open Flugel Horn Annabelle Stewart Tauranga City Brass 87
Open Flugel Horn James Brady Auckland City Brass 85
Open Flugel Horn Stuart Lindsey Te Awamutu Brass 84
Open Flugel Horn Andrew Aitken Levin & Districts Brass 83
Open Flugel Horn Courtney Hildreth Waitakere Auckland Brass 81
Open Flugel Horn Craig Thompson Brass Whanganui SCR

Open Soprano Kay MacKenzie NBS Nelson City Brass 96 1
Open Soprano Raynor Martin Woolston Brass 94 2
Open Soprano Fendall Hill Brass Whanganui 92 3
Open Soprano Tracy Wilson Brass Whanganui 84
Open Soprano Sarah Hickman Woolston Concert Brass 83
Open Soprano Hiro Kobayashi St Kilda Brass 82

Open Tenor Horn Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 96 1
Open Tenor Horn Tania MacKay Woolston Brass 94 2
Open Tenor Horn Anne Filimoehala Waitakere Auckland Brass 91 3
Open Tenor Horn Lachlan Spence Wellington Brass 90
Open Tenor Horn Peter Reid Auckland City Brass 89
Open Tenor Horn Nicola Moynihan Marlborough District Brass 87
Open Tenor Horn Callum Mallett Wellington Brass 80
Open Tenor Horn Alice Rudhall Wellington Brass 80
Open Tenor Horn Marty Llaagland Upper Hutt Brass SCR
Open Tenor Horn Shaun Chalmers Hamilton City Brass SCR

Open Tenor Trombone Aishah Leitner Canterbury Brass 92 1
Open Tenor Trombone Dale Vail St Kilda Brass 91 2
Open Tenor Trombone Jack McKenzie Woolston Brass 89 3
Open Tenor Trombone Luke Christiansen Woolston Brass 88



Open Tenor Trombone Andrew Yorkstone NBS Nelson City Brass 84
Open Tenor Trombone Natania Ngawhau Hutt City Brass 84
Open Tenor Trombone Tate Cassells Brisbane Excelsior, Aus 84
Open Tenor Trombone Malcolm Barr Hamilton City Brass 82
Open Tenor Trombone Carmel Spencer Trust Porirua City Brass 79
Open Tenor Trombone Mark Bingham Auckland City Brass 78
Open Tenor Trombone Amy Laithwaite Auckland City Brass 75
Open Tenor Trombone Jonathan Rae Addington Brass 75
Open Tenor Trombone Andrew Leech North Shore Brass  SCR
Open Tenor Trombone Daniel Nihotte Auckland City Brass SCR

Open Own Choice Philip Spriggs Te Awamutu Brass 90 1
Open Own Choice Caleb Tawa Trust Porirua City Brass 88 2
Open Own Choice Quentin Ginever Hamilton City Brass 84 3
Open Own Choice Paula Boulcott Upper Hutt Brass 82
Open Own Choice Vickie Ward Woolston Concert Brass SCR
Open Own Choice John Smith Upper Hutt Brass SCR
Open Own Choice Mark Gregory Addington Brass SCR
Open Own Choice Louisa Clissold Addington Brass SCR

Open Slow Melody David Maas St Kilda Brass 98 1
Open Slow Melody Brad Mancer Wellington Brass 97 2
Open Slow Melody Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 96 3
Open Slow Melody Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 95
Open Slow Melody Andrew Yorkstone NBS Nelson City Brass 93
Open Slow Melody Andrew Leech North Shore Brass  91
Open Slow Melody Hamish Jellyman Brass Whanganui 90
Open Slow Melody Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 89
Open Slow Melody Megan Gooding Canterbury Brass 87
Open Slow Melody Ray Farrow Brass Whanganui 86
Open Slow Melody Keenan Buchanan Brass Whanganui 85
Open Slow Melody Nina Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 84



Event 1 Event 2 Band No
Junior A Ensemble Marlborough District Brass 90 1
Junior A Ensemble Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 89 2
Junior A Ensemble Brass Whanganui 88 3
Junior A Ensemble Buzzing Brass Wellington 87

Junior B Ensemble Buzzing Brass Wellington 88 1

Junior Duet Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass No1 91 1
Junior Duet Brass Whanganui No1 90 2
Junior Duet Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass No2 89 3
Junior Duet Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 88
Junior Duet Addington Brass 87     
Junior Duet Whanganui Concert Brass No1 86
Junior Duet Brass Whanganui No2 85
Junior Duet Whanganui Concert Brass No2 85
Junior Duet North Shore Brass Academy Band 83
Junior Duet Whanganui Concert Brass No3 SCR

Open A Ensemble Wellington Brass No1 88 1
Open A Ensemble Maamaloa Brass (Section 2) 86 2
Open A Ensemble Hutt City Brass 85 3
Open A Ensemble NBS Nelson City Brass 84
Open A Ensemble Auckland City Brass No2 83
Open A Ensemble Addington Brass 82
Open A Ensemble Tauranga Brass (Section 2) 81
Open A Ensemble Hamilton City Brass 80
Open A Ensemble Auckland City Brass No3 78
Open A Ensemble Levin & Districts Brass (Section 2) No1 76
Open A Ensemble Woolston Brass No3 75
Open A Ensemble Levin & Districts Brass (Section 2) No2 74
Open A Ensemble Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill SCR
Open A Ensemble Wellington Brass No2 SCR



Open A Ensemble Woolston Brass No1 SCR
Open A Ensemble Woolston Brass No2 SCR
Open A Ensemble Auckland City Brass No1 SCR
Open A Ensemble Woolston Brass No4 SCR

Open B Ensemble Auckland City Brass 93 1
Open B Ensemble Hutt City Brass No2 92 2

Open B Ensemble Wellington Brass 89 3
Open B Ensemble Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 88
Open B Ensemble Waitakere Auckland Brass 87

Open B Ensemble Hutt City Brass No1 86

Open B Ensemble Levin & Districts Brass (Section 2) 85
Open B Ensemble Hamilton Auxiliary Brass (Section 2) 83
Open B Ensemble Upper Hutt Brass (Section 2) SCR
Open B Ensemble Woolston Brass SCR

Open C Ensemble NBS Nelson City Brass 93 1
Open C Ensemble Auckland City Brass 92 2
Open C Ensemble Brass Whanganui 91 3
Open C Ensemble Woolston Brass 90
Open C Ensemble Addington Brass 89

Open Duet NBS Nelson City Brass 83 1
Open Duet Brass Whanganui 80 2
Open Duet Buzzing Brass Wellington 76 3
Open Duet Waitakere Auckland Brass No2 74
Open Duet Wellington Brass No2 70
Open Duet Tauranga Brass No2 66
Open Duet Waitakere Auckland Brass No1 65
Open Duet Ascot Park Hotel Brass of Invercargill 65
Open Duet Tauranga Brass No1 64



Open Duet Addington Brass 63
Open Duet Marlborough District Brass SCR
Open Duet Wellington Brass No1 SCR
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